
Final Round
Boro Roll-Off    Saturday, January 25, 2020

Boys Division Lanes 21-22

#4 Northmont

157-192-155

186-180-180

#3 Elder #3 Elder
254-189

180-134

#2 Miamisburg #3 Elder

180-133

200-164

#1 Beavercreek

BOYS CHAMPIONS:
Beavercreek



Final Round
Boro Roll-Off    Saturday, January 25, 2020

Girls Division Lanes 13-14

#4 Wayne

200-160

175-135

#3 Troy #4 Wayne
162-167

157-148

#2 Greenon #4 Wayne

181-177-155

149-191-167

#1 Beavercreek

GIRLS CHAMPIONS:
Beavercreek



Semi-Final Round
Boro Roll-Off    Saturday, January 25, 2020

Baker Baker Baker Qual. Rd. Tourney

Boys Division Game 1 Game 2 Total Total Total

1 Beavercreek 178 144 322 3671 3993

2 Miamisburg 188 164 352 3476 3828

3 Elder 156 196 352 3430 3782

4 Northmont 138 180 318 3457 3775

5 Tippecanoe 153 174 327 3442 3769

6 Archbishop Moeller 232 156 388 3257 3645

7 Troy 169 170 339 3286 3625

8 Wayne 196 168 364 3216 3580

Baker Baker Baker Qual. Rd. Tourney

Girls Division Game 1 Game 2 Total Total Total

1 Beavercreek 185 206 391 3262 3653

2 Greenon 180 180 360 3284 3644

3 Troy 140 154 294 3245 3539

4 Wayne 151 189 340 3120 3460

5 Bellefontaine 144 161 305 3117 3422

6 Springfield 176 153 329 3028 3357

7 Northmont 178 171 349 2813 3162

8 Springboro 156 128 284 2836 3120



Team Standings
Boro Roll-Off    Saturday, January 25, 2020

Team Team Team Team Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Tourney

Boys Division Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Total Total

1 Beavercreek 882 1073 922 2877 201 181 222 190 794 3671

2 Miamisburg 861 975 940 2776 174 211 178 137 700 3476

3 Northmont 865 882 935 2682 187 171 213 204 775 3457

4 Tippecanoe 878 896 896 2670 161 194 218 199 772 3442

5 Elder 843 955 874 2672 182 215 200 161 758 3430

6 Troy 810 920 925 2655 178 90 186 177 631 3286

7 Archbishop Moeller 886 914 797 2597 170 183 196 111 660 3257

8 Wayne 831 856 928 2615 132 125 129 215 601 3216

9 Batavia 892 799 920 2611 114 185 177 127 603 3214

10 Greenon 904 825 893 2622 162 126 149 139 576 3198

11 Hamilton 838 822 769 2429 139 168 137 167 611 3040

12 Springfield 715 796 733 2244 136 168 262 164 730 2974

13 Piqua 766 794 835 2395 140 128 138 170 576 2971

14 Carroll 807 781 681 2269 160 182 139 172 653 2922

15 Springboro 772 781 769 2322 124 123 148 166 561 2883

16 Franklin 805 758 683 2246 156 130 183 142 611 2857

17 Worthington Kilbourne 772 742 742 2256 140 137 156 154 587 2843

18 Centerville JV 703 764 718 2185 141 111 164 160 576 2761

19 Newton Local 735 679 748 2162 133 175 134 146 588 2750

20 Riverside 695 702 666 2063 135 148 116 145 544 2607

21 Whitehall-Yearling 622 702 722 2046 159 152 141 105 557 2603

22 West Carrollton 599 754 626 1979 144 117 142 151 554 2533

Total Pins: 17481 18170 17722 53373 3368 3420 3728 3502 14018

Team Field Average: 794.59 825.91 805.55 808.68 153.09 155.45 169.45 159.18 159.30

Team Team Team Team Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Tourney

Girls Division Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Total Total

1 Greenon 929 835 803 2567 211 158 181 167 717 3284

2 Beavercreek 821 846 836 2503 184 195 205 175 759 3262

3 Troy 851 926 785 2562 192 147 185 159 683 3245

4 Wayne 825 701 916 2442 241 138 163 136 678 3120

5 Bellefontaine 832 838 749 2419 187 188 144 179 698 3117

6 Springfield 790 817 763 2370 164 145 193 156 658 3028

7 Springboro 708 768 812 2288 132 122 137 157 548 2836

8 Northmont 815 705 808 2328 136 122 122 105 485 2813

9 Hamilton 735 743 684 2162 142 144 164 153 603 2765

10 Miamisburg 642 743 766 2151 114 157 97 137 505 2656

11 Worthington Kilbourne 658 746 624 2028 109 110 134 132 485 2513

12 Riverside 694 676 645 2015 95 120 141 128 484 2499

13 Whitehall-Yearling 586 619 641 1846 129 120 150 126 525 2371

14 Newton Local 566 603 616 1785 103 203 112 128 546 2331

14 Piqua 660 579 579 1818 146 113 128 126 513 2331

16 Carroll 554 608 626 1788 125 125 123 134 507 2295

17 Tippecanoe 549 559 594 1702 117 127 121 166 531 2233

18 Centerville JV 535 598 565 1698 144 155 107 94 500 2198

19 Franklin 563 560 559 1682 104 122 105 87 418 2100

20 Batavia 380 348 399 1127 159 135 107 139 540 1667

Total Pins: 13693 13818 13770 41281 2934 2846 2819 2784 11383

Team Field Average: 684.65 690.90 688.50 688.02 146.70 142.30 140.95 139.20 142.29



Boro Roll-Off

Boys School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 Berger, Easton Miamisburg 217 202 266 685

2 Hanssen, Josh Northmont 198 220 217 635

3 Koloski, Seth Beavercreek 194 220 213 627

4 Donahue, Michael Beavercreek 202 238 181 621

5 Fisher, Jordan Troy 172 207 225 604

6 Shroyer, Brent Beavercreek 202 237 164 603

7 Blanton, JJ Greenon 234 169 191 594

8 Jones, Alex Batavia 183 175 235 593

9 Fitzwater, Jacob Northmont 201 188 201 590

10 Hamilton, Nathan Troy 170 201 218 589

11 Longwell, Matt Archbishop Moeller 181 212 180 573

12 Brocker, Cameron Elder 181 205 185 571

13 Kauffman, Zach Tippecanoe 224 166 178 568

14 Ridgeway, James Tippecanoe 191 172 201 564

15 Barton, Matthew Greenon 187 184 190 561

16 Hill, Theon Wayne 167 188 204 559

17 Parker, Deven Miamisburg 165 203 190 558

18 Goubeaux, Michael Carroll 194 201 158 553

19 Boysel, Luke Greenon 179 176 197 552

20 Kaffenberger, Ryan Elder 181 184 182 547

21 Beck, Parker Springfield 186 169 189 544

22 Claborn, Joseph Franklin 160 190 192 542

23 Green, Matt Wayne 198 158 182 538

24 Post, Austin Tippecanoe 168 194 175 537

25 Snyder, Collin Piqua 152 203 176 531

25 Tuerck, Jaxon Elder 168 173 190 531

27 Painter, John Archbishop Moeller 185 180 165 530

28 Rolfes, Logan Northmont 150 175 201 526

29 Sub Bowler 1 Beavercreek 140 186 198 524

30 Turner, Luke Batavia 172 139 212 523

30 Kunkel, Charles Wayne 134 179 210 523

30 Sigourney, Trey Batavia 197 183 143 523

30 Hamrick, Max Centerville JV 160 183 180 523

34 Deaton, Alex Hamilton 159 207 156 522

35 Jergens, Jesse West Carrollton 150 209 161 520

35 Davis, Aaron Tippecanoe 149 181 190 520

37 Burke, Connor Worthington Kilbourne 168 161 189 518

38 Singleton, Andrew Springboro 176 163 178 517

39 Boyers, Ethan Elder 154 182 180 516

40 Green, Jason Wayne 189 164 162 515

40 Collingsworth, Erik Greenon 171 163 181 515

42 Hampton, Kellan Hamilton 183 154 170 507

Individual
Standings
Saturday, January 25, 2020



43 Oliva, Drew Batavia 147 169 185 501

43 Rouse, Ryan Hamilton 162 177 162 501

45 Judy, Casey Franklin 189 151 156 496

46 Niemantsverdriet, Cole Worthington Kilbourne 190 166 139 495

47 Almand, Reid Centerville JV 159 203 124 486

48 Snyder, Ethan Piqua 168 163 153 484

49 Brosius, Tommy Hamilton 179 140 164 483

50 Maalouf, Colin Tippecanoe 146 183 152 481

51 Newhouse, Spencer Newton Local 161 140 176 477

52 Satterthwaite, Nick Northmont 166 140 168 474

53 Clark, Preston Batavia 193 133 145 471

53 Mitchell, Jackson Carroll 178 147 146 471

55 Stannard, Jackson Carroll 176 153 141 470

56 Rebholz, Jack Franklin 199 145 124 468

57 Symonds, Toby Springboro 138 158 170 466

58 Clerico, Xavier Riverside 159 167 138 464

59 Fain, Christian Springfield 152 152 157 461

60 Crouch, Zander Riverside 168 163 119 450

60 Knuth, Samuel Worthington Kilbourne 166 139 145 450

62 Beal, Aiden West Carrollton 122 176 141 439

63 Scott, Alexander Whitehall-Yearling 145 140 152 437

64 Worthington, Brandon Springfield 133 178 125 436

65 Staudt, Crile Newton Local 128 152 154 434

66 Maxwell, Jon Newton Local 170 131 130 431

66 Sub Bowler 1 Troy 125 154 152 431

68 Miller, Gage Carroll 133 143 154 430

69 Smoot, TyQuan Springfield 135 154 139 428

70 Moore, Jacob Newton Local 112 142 172 426

71 Miner, Nick Whitehall-Yearling 140 151 131 422

72 Fooce, Dillon Whitehall-Yearling 130 149 142 421

73 Renner, Haiden Hamilton 155 144 117 416

74 Smith, Dylan Riverside 131 149 130 410

75 Jones, Drew Riverside 130 122 157 409

76 Koivisto, Sully Greenon 133 133 134 400

77 Hampton, Austin Newton Local 164 114 116 394

78 Clarke, Logan West Carrollton 148 132 110 390

79 Lichtenberg, Michael Archbishop Moeller 209 167 376

80 Witt, Caleb Miamisburg 196 179 375

81 Krasnonski, Evan Franklin 132 146 95 373

81 McQuate, Samuel Whitehall-Yearling 106 123 144 373

83 Jansing, Tylar Elder 159 211 370

84 Hild, AJ Miamisburg 213 155 368

85 Snurr, Drew Troy 198 168 366

86 Jergens, Jordan West Carrollton 90 140 126 356

87 Braun, Noah Archbishop Moeller 180 168 348

88 Henne, Zach Piqua 172 171 343

89 Wheeler, Andrew Miamisburg 177 161 338

90 Allison, Jacob Troy 190 147 337

90 Barnes, JT Wayne 167 170 337

92 Short, Andan Riverside 107 101 122 330

93 Antill, Matthew Springboro 183 141 324

94 Pintol, Kerim Worthington Kilbourne 153 161 314



95 Sub Bowler 2 Beavercreek 144 166 310

95 Jess, Nick Piqua 157 153 310

97 Sub Bowler 1 Northmont 150 159 309

98 Fleisher, Ryan Piqua 123 183 306

99 Seacatt, Sean Miamisburg 150 150 300

100 lles-Anderson, Xavier Springboro 143 156 299

101 Rozzelle, Elias Whitehall-Yearling 139 153 292

102 Nieporte, Jake Archbishop Moeller 159 125 284

103 Caban, Nolan Centerville JV 108 169 277

104 De Los Santos, Joseph Centerville JV 146 120 266

104 Darden, Rico Springfield 143 123 266

106 Bartram, Will Worthington Kilbourne 139 123 262

107 Gregory, Cole Centerville JV 130 125 255

108 Sub Bowler 1 Springboro 126 124 250

109 Milligan, Eli Franklin 125 116 241

110 Woodrum, Preston Worthington Kilbourne 109 108 217

111 Leaman, Owen Carroll 126 82 208

112 Reeve, Aaron Beavercreek 192 192

113 Rogers, Carson Troy 183 183

114 Braun, Nolan Archbishop Moeller 181 181

115 Backus, Tyler Springboro 179 179

116 Markin, Ty West Carrollton 89 88 177

117 Foster, Dakota Piqua 166 166

118 Lorbach, Noah Archbishop Moeller 160 160

119 Taylor, Giovani Centerville JV 153 153

120 Grice, Justin Miamisburg 152 152

120 Soliday, Brayden Piqua 152 152

122 Hakanson, Preston Springboro 151 151

123 Boone, Carter Northmont 148 148

124 Sub Bowler 1 Archbishop Moeller 145 145

124 Ganger, Brayden Troy 145 145

126 Sub Bowler 1 Wayne 143 143

127 Wilson, Jacob Carroll 137 137

127 Sub Bowler 1 Elder 137 137

129 DeHaven, Lincoln Springboro 136 136

130 Sub Bowler 1 Franklin 126 126

131 Lemaster, Cooper Centerville JV 114 114

132 Wright, Max Centerville JV 111 111

133 Sub Bowler 1 Springfield 109 109

134 Sub Bowler 1 Piqua 103 103

135 Lees, Kameron Whitehall-Yearling 101 101

136 Leal, Diego West Carrollton 97 97

Boys Total Pins: 17481 18170 17722 53373

Boys Field Ave.: 158.92 165.18 161.11 161.74



Boro Roll-Off

Girls School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 Ring, Madison Springboro 163 212 217 592

2 Schiml, Kylie Troy 187 198 194 579

3 Berger, Emmie Miamisburg 137 219 217 573

4 Gossett, Makenzie Greenon 204 173 172 549

5 Blanton, Taylor Greenon 202 151 193 546

6 Schooler, Kiersten Wayne 173 161 207 541

7 Ginn, Maddie Miamisburg 167 199 169 535

7 Falke, Ashley Springfield 175 189 171 535

9 Rockwell, Paige Beavercreek 157 190 187 534

10 Goines, Chelsea Northmont 180 162 191 533

10 McHone, Megan Beavercreek 185 170 178 533

12 Ehmer, Ashley Bellefontaine 170 177 185 532

13 Heminger, Lindsey Bellefontaine 184 210 136 530

14 Jones, Jacqueline Beavercreek 172 192 162 526

15 Blair, Mikayla Greenon 184 180 160 524

16 McMullen, Kayleigh Troy 179 187 157 523

17 Barnick, Maleea Wayne 159 131 231 521

18 Gress, Jessica Whitehall-Yearling 150 201 169 520

18 Detherage, Madison Hamilton 184 188 148 520

20 Yelton, Rayce Riverside 159 149 205 513

21 Rossette, Delaney Worthington Kilbourne 155 203 151 509

21 Watkins, Kayla Bellefontaine 165 158 186 509

23 Schenck, Bella Northmont 200 143 164 507

24 Oty, Destyne Springfield 156 164 179 499

24 Reed, Ericka Wayne 176 160 163 499

26 Arvin, Lilly Hamilton 173 165 150 488

26 Myers, Adara Troy 162 173 153 488

28 Yingst, Hailey Northmont 161 167 149 477

29 Hartman, Avery Newton Local 143 145 184 472

30 Blair, Mackenzie Greenon 161 176 134 471

31 Bernard, Megan Wayne 145 153 172 470

32 Froehlich, Olivia Springboro 158 117 190 465

33 Burkhardt, McKenzie Springfield 180 123 156 459

34 Bryant, Dora Riverside 172 158 121 451

35 Sub Bowler 1 Beavercreek 150 145 152 447

36 Miller, Lilla Piqua 163 110 173 446

37 Burrell, Brenna Worthington Kilbourne 136 178 131 445

38 White, Alyssa Springfield 125 168 143 436

39 Meisel, Grace Worthington Kilbourne 164 147 120 431

40 Stemmer, Kaylee Carroll 162 126 141 429

41 Large, Emma Springboro 96 175 149 420

42 Bailey, Abby Bellefontaine 142 148 126 416

Individual
Standings
Saturday, January 25, 2020



43 Uecker, Caitlin Batavia 139 146 129 414

44 Pema, Milan Springboro 139 153 117 409

45 Adams, Hannah Springboro 152 111 139 402

46 Hartman, Laena Miamisburg 123 111 163 397

47 Pauley, Kamdon Whitehall-Yearling 133 101 162 396

48 Agnor, Cara Franklin 127 145 112 384

49 Cress, Chelsee Whitehall-Yearling 127 112 143 382

50 Deaton, Shelbie Hamilton 137 130 111 378

51 Judy, Bailey Franklin 93 127 152 372

52 Clark, Madison Batavia 100 105 165 370

53 Walter, Angela Riverside 138 142 89 369

53 Bowers, Jayla Centerville JV 124 124 121 369

55 Johnston, Alison Tippecanoe 110 126 132 368

56 Wiley, Madison Carroll 74 153 140 367

57 Brown, Katelyn Piqua 150 103 113 366

58 Bucholtz, Deanna Newton Local 114 108 141 363

59 Lara, Emma Tippecanoe 127 102 130 359

60 Warner, Desiree Piqua 118 137 101 356

61 Patel, Megan Centerville JV 104 133 118 355

62 Darby, Samantha Worthington Kilbourne 100 125 128 353

63 Sub Bowler 1 Troy 216 134 350

64 Russell, Ashley Riverside 112 110 124 346

65 Shiltz, Hope Troy 191 152 343

65 Huhn, Abby Batavia 141 97 105 343

67 Boggs, Emma Miamisburg 139 95 106 340

67 Horne, Taylor Tippecanoe 111 106 123 340

67 Sharp, Cecelia Carroll 115 115 110 340

70 Caldwell, Mackenzie Newton Local 120 112 105 337

71 Fout, Cyan Riverside 113 117 106 336

72 Driscoll, Kelsey Centerville JV 130 98 107 335

73 Devore, Kay Greenon 178 155 333

73 Hennen, Louisa Centerville JV 90 127 116 333

75 Lloyd, Arebella Franklin 131 105 96 332

75 Fickey, Hailey Franklin 98 109 125 332

77 Shaffer, Katelyn Springfield 154 173 327

77 Garrett, Haley Carroll 104 125 98 327

79 Barner, Madyson Carroll 99 89 137 325

80 Parks, Peyton Whitehall-Yearling 93 132 98 323

80 Gilardi, Jasmine Piqua 119 118 86 323

82 Noffsinger, Brynn Bellefontaine 171 145 316

83 Monte, Abby Wayne 172 143 315

84 Janney, Isabeall Tippecanoe 104 101 102 307

85 Sub Bowler 2 Beavercreek 149 157 306

85 Kayata, Abigail Centerville JV 87 116 103 306

87 Adkins, Abby Northmont 143 159 302

88 Collier, Marissa Hamilton 138 153 291

89 Schaurer, Megan Northmont 131 145 276

90 Ream, Emma Franklin 114 74 74 262

91 Brunner, Emily Hamilton 136 122 258

92 Hampton, Alyssa Newton Local 131 101 232

93 Lear, Katelyn Piqua 110 106 216

94 Armentrout, Kelly Newton Local 103 107 210



95 Needleman, Ellie Worthington Kilbourne 103 94 197

96 Fornshell, Brooklyn Miamisburg 76 119 195

97 Terpenning, Josselyn Beavercreek 157 157

98 Jones, Lilliana Whitehall-Yearling 83 69 152

99 Loy, Jami Troy 147 147

100 Sub Bowler 1 Greenon 144 144

101 Shilt, Morgan Troy 132 132

102 Sub Bowler 2 Northmont 125 125

103 Dilbone, Reganne Tippecanoe 124 124

104 Harnish, Madison Hamilton 122 122

105 Sub Bowler 1 Bellefontaine 116 116

106 Sub Bowler 1 Springfield 114 114

107 Smith, Elyse Miamisburg 111 111

107 Hicks, Lauren Piqua 111 111

109 Sub Bowler 1 Northmont 108 108

110 Von Krosigk, Emily Tippecanoe 107 107

111 Sub Bowler 1 Hamilton 105 105

112 Arblaster, Julian Tippecanoe 97 97

113 Sub Bowler 1 Wayne 96 96

114 Sohail, Misha Worthington Kilbourne 93 93

115 Caldwell, Haley Newton Local 86 86

116 Sub Bowler 1 Newton Local 85 85

117 Little, Rebecca Whitehall-Yearling 73 73

Girls Total Pins: 13693 13818 13770 41281

Girls Field Ave.: 139.72 141.00 140.51 140.41
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